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?AL - RES
LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES, NOVEMBER 11, 1964 

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)
All
banks

All All Reserve city banks Country
banksItem coml.

banks
member
banks

New York 
City

City of 
Chicago Other

ASSETS
Loans and investments 319,350 267,450 220.670 36.401 9,936 82,663- 91,668

Loans and discounts 
U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities

209,130
66,760
43,460

168,730
60,810
37,910

142,060 
47,111 
31,499

25,225
5,483
5,695

6,514
1,808
1,614

56,326
15,525
10,812

53,995
24,295
13,378

Reserves, cash, and 
bank balances 53,160 52,310 45,428 9,330 2,115 18,302 15,681

Reserve with FR Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items

16,620 
4,860 
14,540 
17,140

16,620
4,730

13,870
17,090

16,623
3,666
8,543
16,596

3,552
298
253

5,227

992
55142

926

6,9771,124
2,451
7,750

5,102
2,189
5,697
2,693

Other assets 9,590 8,710 7,636 2,496 298 2,611 2,231

TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILITIES 382,100 328,470 273,734 48,229 12,349 103,576 109,580I
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Gross demand deposits 
Gross time deposits

163,580
172,810

163,530
124,550

137,104
102,077

25,067
14,380 6,3994,444

51,70138,842 53,93744,411

TOTAL DEPOSITS 336,390 288,080 239,181 39,447 10,843 90,543 98,348
Deposits of banks 
U. S. Govt, deposits 
Other demand deposits 
Other time deposits

17,280
4,250

142,960
171,900

17,280
4,250

142,910
123,640

16,228
3,860

117,749101,344

4,611
879

19,981
13,976

1,403
236

4,785
4,419

8,051
1,517

42,299
38,676

2,163
1,228
50,684
44,273

Borrowings 4,200 4,200 3,978 1,390 257 1,893 438
Other liabilities 9,740 8,800 7,986 2,937 204 2,744 2,101
Total capital accounts 31,770 27,390 22,589 4,455 1,045 8,396 8,693

\ *

► r,

► -

- > NOTE: Comparability of figures affected by changes in FR membership, mergers, etc.,
and in reserve classifications.
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CHANGES IN ASSETS AM) LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,
OCTOBER 1*, 1964 TO NOVEMBER 11, 1964

■I. * (partly estimated.. In millions of dollars)
' AIT ~ All Rfese:rve city banks

Item All
banks

COJOl.
banks

member
banks

Nev York 
City

City of 
Chicago Other Country 4 

banks
ASSETS 

Loans and investments +1,960 +1,730 +1,283 628 +24o + 776
*

+895 ,

Loans and discounts 
U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities

+1,550 
+ 440 

10
+1,210 
+ 490 
+ 30

+ 960 
+ 359 
- 36

- 46o
28
l4o

+124
+138
- 22

+ 783 + 2
9

+513 " 
+247 , 
+135

Reserves, cash, and 
bank balances -3,330 -3,310 -3,125 421 -447 -1,819

V-438

Reserve with FR Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items

+ 130 
- 120 
- 520 
-2,820

+ 130 
- 120 
- 500 
-2,820

+ 131
- 90
- 370 -2,796

+ 619
12

+ 38 
-1,066

+ 25
- 28 
-444

- 524
- 29
- 123 
-1,143

*
+ 11 , 
- 49 
-257 * -143 _

Other assets
TOTAL ASSKDS/LIAMITIES

+ 140 + 140 + 76 82 + 27 A... 1L_ +116 ^
-1,210 -l,44o -1,766 -1,131 -180 -1,028 +573

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits 
Gross time deposits

-2,910 
+ 960

-2,910 
+ 710

-3,058
+ 608

-1,524
+ 307

-345
+167

-1,417
62

• ■ ...—-----H
*

+228 
+196 ^

TOTAL DEPOSITS -1,950 -2,200 -2,450 -1,217 -178 -1,479
r

+424 ^

Deposits of banks 
U. S. Govt, deposits 
Other demand deposits 
Other time deposits

- 550
- 580 
-1,780 
+ 960

- 550
- 580 
-1,780 
+ 710

- 586
- 521 
-.1,951 + 608 +

528
231
767
309

- 47
- 14 
-284
+167

- 84
- 85 
-1,246
- 64

+ 73 * 
-191 „ +346 
+196 -

Borrowings + 510 + 510 + 481 + 161 - 21 + 283 + 58 '
Other liabilities + 10 + 4o + 32 - 94 + 5 + 105 + 16 "
Total capital, accounts + 220 + 210 i- 171 + 19 f 14 + 63 + 75 "A

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis



* NOVEMBER 13, 19&3 TO NOVEMBER 11, 1964
► *►

- ►' CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,

4 (Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)
All
banks

All All Reserve city banks Country
banks»> Item coml.

banks
member
banks

New York 
City

City of 
Chicago Other

ASSETS 
Loans and investments +23,680 +19,390 +15,791 +3,352 +594 +6,080 +5.il65_ ̂A
Loans and discounts 
U. S. Govt, obligations 

* Other securities
+21,280 
- 1,360 
+ 3,760

+17,050 
- 1,410 
+ 3,750

+14,221 
- 1,526
+ 3,096

+2,746
- 205 
+ 811

+661
- 15
- 52

+5,765 
- 888 
+1,203

+5,049 
- 4l8 
+1,13^

>Reserves, cash, and 
* r bank balances + 1,100 + 1,060 + 894 + 739 -113 . -.jBi. + 451

Reserve with FR Banks 
* Cash in vault
* Balance with banks 

Cash items* ► *

+ 66 0 
+ 80 
+ 490 
- 130

+ 660 
+ 80 
+ 44o 

120

+ 659 
+ 144
+ 239
- 148

+
+
+
+

410
15
34
280

+ 78 
+ 6 
+ 18 
-215

- 25 
+ 22 
+ 47
- 227

+ 196 
+ 101 
+ l4o 
+ 14

^Other assets + 1,280 + 1,160 + 931 + 187 +104 + 206 + _JQL
* TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILITIES +26,060 +21,610 +17,616 +4,278 +585 +6,103 +6,650

r LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Qross demand deposits 
Gross time deposits

+ 4,480 
+18,050

+ 4,490 
+13,940 + 3,351 +11,644

+
+3,

886
022 - 91 

+677
+ 637 +4,l4o +1,919

+3,805►
■TOTAL DEPOSITS +22,530 +18,430 +14,995 +3,908 +586 +4x711- +5».7Sk_
J Deposits of banks 
„ , U. S. Govt, deposits 

Other demand deposits 
* Other time deposits

+ 720 
+ 850
+ 3,050 
+17,910

+ 720 
+ 850 
+ 3,060 
+13,800

+ 64o 
+ 917 
+ 1,954 +11,484

+ 88 
+ 353 + 584 
+2,883

+ 37 + 86 
-207 
+670

+ 340 
+ 479 - 160 
+4,118

+ 175 1
+1,737
+3,813

Borrowings + 260 + 260 + 173 - 91 - 49 + 208 + 105
pther liabilities + 610 + 540 + 469 + 5 - 6 + 367 + 103
/
^Total capital accounts + 2,660 + 2,380 + 1,979 + 456 + 54 + 751 + 718
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All Commercial, Savings, and Federal Reserve Banks, 
the postal Savings System, and Treasury Currency Funds

_4_

CONSOLIDATED CONDITION STATEMENT FOR BANKS AND THE MONETARY SYSTEM*

j lj. (partly estimated. In billions of dollars)
Change to Nov. 11,( 
1964 from —

Item Nov. 11,
1064...

Oct. 14,
. .19 &  -

Nov. 13, 
.1963 .

Oct. 14,
1964___

Nov. 13/
. 196.1-.

ASSETS * ,
21.0 21.0 21.2 - -2 „jyiUIlt? UctX y I coci vc.

Gold stock . 
Treasury Currency

15-5
5*5

15-5
5-5

15.6
5.6

- -1,- .1
r

Bank credit 
Loans, net
U. S. Govt, obligations

Commercial and savings banks Federal Reserve Banks 
Other ’

A4- U Q y» G/anilfl f, i <2

3S2.5 349.7 325.2 _ +2.7 +27.3, ,
205.5
103-5

204.1
102.2

184.1
101.4

+1.5
+1.3

+21.4 
+ 2.1"

66.8
35-9

-9
43.5

66.3
35-1

•7
43-5

68.1
32.7 

.6 ;
39.7

+ .4
+ -7
+ .1

- 1.4"
+ 3.2 J 
+ .2 
+ 3.8"UuIlCX DCUlU 1U1CD

Total assets, net 373-4 370.7 346.4 +2.7 +27.0 "i-

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL
Total deposits adjusted and 
currency outside banks
Currency outside banks 
Demand deposits adjusted 1/ 
Time deposits adjusted 
Poatal savings deposite

332.2 329.6 309.0 +2.6 +23.3
34.1

125.8
171.9 

.4

33-5124.8
170.9 

.4

32.0
122.6
154.0

•5

+ .6 
+1.0 
+1.0

+ 2.14 
+ 3.2
+17.9" 
- .1 ,

U. S. Government deposits
At commercial and savings banks 
At Federal Reserve Banks

4.9 5.9 4.4 -1.0 + .5

4.3
.6

4.8
1.0

3-4
1.0

- .6 
- .4

+ -9 - .4-

Foreign bank deposits, net 
Treasury cash
Capital and miscellaneous account, net 

Total liabilities and capital, net

1-3
-5

3̂ -5
1.3
t5

33.4
1.1
.4

31.4 +1.1
+ .2 ̂ 
+ .1 
+ 3-1

373-4 370.7 346.4 . +2.7 +27-0.

‘'Ruae of rounding. Treasury funds included are 
-"'rf Exchange Stabilization Fund.

■' -> i o-u banks and of mutual
Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




